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Canfield - DNR, Chris <chris.canfield@state.co.us> Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 2:44 PM
To: Ray Gorka <rgorka@kpk.com>, Jeff Rickard <JRickard@kpk.com>
Cc: John Axelson <john.axelson@state.co.us>, Jeremy Ferrin - DNR <jeremy.ferrin@state.co.us>, Nikki Graber
<nikki.graber@state.co.us>, Kari Brown - DNR <kari.l.brown@state.co.us>

COGCC has returned the subject Form 27 to draft status due to inadequate reporting and failure to address prior
Conditions of Approval (COAs) and Corrective Actions (CAs). Further, the report referenced in Operator Comment has
not been submitted in this Form 27.

Copies of the Form (including our review comments and COAs) and this email have been added to the record for REM
15743. Please make the required corrections and resubmit no later than COB on December 10, 2021. A copy of the
form is attached to this email.

Chris Canfield, P.G.

Environmental Protection Specialist

P 303.894.2100 x5183 | F 303.894.2109 | C 720.347.7484


1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, CO 80203

chris.canfield@state.co.us | www.colorado.gov/cogcc

Form27 #402843930.pdf

333K

santovenc
Typewritten Text
DOC# 1310673 




